
 

Centre Closure Dates for Year 2021 

12 May 2021(Wednesday) Spring Cleaning 

03 September 2021 (Friday)  Teacher’s Day 

08 October 2021 (Friday) Teacher’s Training 

11 October 2021 (Monday) Spring Cleaning 

06 December 2021 (Monday) Company Dinner and Dance 

 

Half – Day Centre Closure – Centre Open from 7am-2pm 

11 February 2021 (Thursday) Eve of Chinese New Year 

4 September 2021 

(Saturday) 

Spring Cleaning 

29 October 2021 (Friday) Concert General Rehearsal 

24 December 2021 (Tuesday) Eve of Christmas 

31 December 2021 (Tuesday) Eve of New Year 

 

Continuing Professional Development Day for Year 2021 

15 March 2021 (Monday) 

14 May 2021 (Friday) 

02 September 2021 (Thursday) 

09 December 2021 (Thursday) 

 


